Class: TYBC Ho Sem 5 D2

Roll No.

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Academic Year : 2024-25 First Term | Result master report |

Student Name

Vanshika Anil Agarwal

Evaben Sureshkumar Agravat
Aayushi Rajeshbhai Ahir
Khushalbhai Ravindrabhai Belsare
Khushi Virendrabhai Bhadiyadra
Arpita Dhrupshanker Bhagat
Nikhilkumar Manishbhai Bhagat

Fenilkumar Dharmendrkumar Bhanderi

Ronitkumar Manishbhai Bhavsar
Khushi Rajeshbhai Bhingradiya
Laxmikumari Ruparam Chaudhari
Ragini Bharatbhai Chauhan
Sapna Devnandan Chaurasiya
Honey Sudhirkumar Chevli
Mitalben Balubhai Chhotala
Sambhav Ajitkumar Choraria
Ankit Okielprasad Chorasiya
Khadija Aliasgar Dabal

Chhaya Ben Maganbhai Damor
Jeet Devdatt Desai

Kartavya Mukeshbhai Dhimmar
Divyesh Chhaganbhai Dhola
Satish Ramsuphal Dhuriya

Amit Arvind Dohare

Vijit Anil Doshi

Bhumika Badalchand Dungarwal

MONEY AND

FINANCIAL

SYSTEMS -1
20

17
17
18
17
17
18
17
13
15
15
14
18
17
17
18
12
18
14
16
15
18
10
15
11
15
16

BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1
20

12
14
18
17
19
19
17
12
15
14
14
17
18
18
20
7
18
15
16
11
18
14
15
7
14
16

MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING-
VI
20

11
14
16
15
16
19
14
10
13
15
13
16
16
14
18
8

15
14
14
13
18
9

15
7

12
16

AUDITING-V
20
13
12
14
13
14
17
11
9
13
13
15
15
13
11
14
8
12
14
14
13
18
7
12
8
11
13

Date : 15/10/2024

ADVANCED FINANCIAL FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT-| MARKETING

-1 1 OPERATIONS- Il
(20) (20) 20

13 15 14

14 14 17

16 18 17

14 16 14

14 16 16

17 17 18

16 11 14

10 9 9

11 13 10

13 14 13

11 15 12

15 18 14

15 16 15

14 12 12

16 17 15

7 9 8

12 15 13

11 14 11

14 15 14

12 14 11

16 18 17

7 9 11

12 14 12

7 7 7

10 10 10

16 13 12



Class: TYBC Ho Sem 5 D2

Roll No.

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Student Name

Harsh Anil Gabra

Jenil Manishbhai Gajera
Bhumin Janak Gajjar

Riddhi Prakash Geedwani
Palak Riteshbhai Ghate
Nitesh Girja Shankar Gupta
Rani Shambhu Gupta

Sunil Shyamsundar Gupta
Divya Vijaykumar Hasani
Kshama Rushikesh Hindocha
Hensi Ashvinbhai Italiya
Nidhi Rakeshbhai Jariwala
Pratiksha Jagannath Jawale
Vivek Kishanbhai Jethva
Dhriti Devang Jhaveri

Harsh Sanjaybhai Jodhani
Manish Hansrajbhai Joshi
Bhargav Jagdishbhai Kachhad
Jeel Bipinbhai Kachhadiya
Ishaben Maheshbhai Kalsariya
Parth Phirtubhai Kanoujiya
Raj Bhaveshbhai Khant
Rahulkumar Sagarmal Khatik
Utkarsh Yamuna Kimothi
Navya Surendar Kota

Dhruvi Gopalbhai Kurani
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MONEY AND

FINANCIAL

SYSTEMS -1
20

12
15
18
16
15
12
15
17
18
17
18
15
11
15
17
8

17
15
18
16
14
13
16
13
15
18

BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1
20

7
15
19
19
7
7
16
14
20
17
20
17
9
13
19
7
18
13
17
18
12
12
13
9
15
19

MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING-
VI
20

10
7

19
15
10
7

16
14
15
14
19
15
7

11
16
10
19
10
18
16
9

14
10
8

12
18

AUDITING-V
20
7
11
17
14
11
12
13
12
16
17
16
14
9
11
15
8
17
9
15
12
12
12
10
8
13
16

Date : 15/10/2024

FINANCIAL

OPERATIONS- II
20

7
12
18
16

ADVANCED FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT- MARKETING

(;t{) (210)
9 7
13 10
16 17
16 14
14 8
10 7
15 14
15 12
17 17
16 14
17 17
14 14
7 7
10 10
16 15
8 7
16 16
10 9
16 14
15 16
10 10
11 12
12 11
9 9
17 14
17 17



Academic Year : 2024-25 First Term | Result master report |
Date : 15/10/2024

Class: TYBC Ho Sem 5 D2

MONEY AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ADVANCED FINANCIAL FINANCIAL
Roll No. Student Name FINANCIAL STATISTICS — I ACCOUNTING- AUDITING-V MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT- MARKETING
SYSTEMS -1 0) V1 (20) -1 I OPERATIONS- 11
(20) (20) (20) (20) (20

150 Rohitkumar Rajendraprasad Kushwaha 16 18 18 14 15 16 14
151 Aliasgar Shabbir Lakdawala 15 14 17 16 18 15 16
152 Arpit Hasmukhbhai Lunagariya 14 14 15 13 13 15 9

153 Shivani Dipakbhai Mahajan 17 19 18 13 16 16 14
154 Mahek Rajeshkumar Maisuriya 18 19 17 16 18 16 14
155 Bansiben Hasmukhbhai Makvana 13 12 9 11 8 10 10
156 Khushali Manharbhai Makwana 18 17 16 16 17 16 14
157 Prachi Kishor Mandaliya 18 19 15 14 17 16 15
158 Disha Ramjibhai Mangukiya 18 20 19 18 17 19 16
159 Alfina Haidarbhai Mansuri 17 18 18 15 16 17 16
160 ﬁz;af?mad Ammar Mohammad Ayaz 18 14 12 13 15 1 1
161 Archita Vijay Kumar Maurya 11 12 12 10 14 9 13
162 Satyam Vijayprakash Maurya 11 7 7 10 8 7 7

163 Manan Jigneshkumar Mehta 16 12 11 12 15 12 13
164 Namrata Pareshbhai More 14 12 7 8 8 8 7

165 Manish Ramdash Mukhiya 14 7 7 7 8 8 8

166 Md Mahir Imran Multani 17 16 12 11 15 10 15
167 Khadijabibi Suleman Murad 16 19 14 13 16 16 16
168 Hetalben Jemubhai Naik 18 17 16 16 16 17 15
169 Yukta Sunil Nihalani 14 12 11 12 12 11 10
170 Jainam Bharat Oswal 9 7 7 7 7 7 7

171 Niralkumar Rajeshbhai Paghadal 15 17 13 13 15 10 13
172 Harshvardhan Kuldeep Pandey 12 7 7 8 10 7 10
173 Kaminidevi Satishbhai Pandey 17 18 12 11 14 13 14
174 Khushikumari Binodkumar Pandey 18 20 19 17 17 18 17

175 Adarsh Nandkishore Pandit 17 19 16 14 14 11 11



Class: TYBC Ho Sem 5 D2

Roll No.

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

196

197
198
199
200
201

Student Name

Kashyap Jayeshbhai Pandya
Arpita Pravinkumar Parmar
Anshkumar Rajeshbhai Patel
Bindiyakumari Navinbhai Patel
Hari Bimalkumar Patel

Harsh Nitinkumar Patel
Manshvi Nipan Patel

Mansi Kantibhai Patel
Pallaviben Navnitbhai Patel
Roopkumar Roshanbhai Patel
Smyrna Ileshkumar Patel
Tilakkumar Niteshbhai Patel
Tushar Pravinbhai Patel
Vinita Rajesh Patel

Yash Kiranbhai Patel

Zalak Manubhai Patel

Sahil Amulla Pathan

Ashvini Jagdishbhai Pawar
Janvi Rajendrabhai Pawar

Lija Rani Pradhan
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MONEY AND

FINANCIAL

SYSTEMS -1
20

15
18
9

16
12
13
16
15
16
14
14
12
16
14
15
15
15
18
16
18

Shravankumar Shreedineshkumar

Prajapat

Vibhuti Manojkumar Prajapati
Vishal Tejbahadur Prajapati
Tarun Shantilal Purohit

Satish Shankar Purve

Yashkumar Bhanubhai Radadiya

15
16
11
14
12

BUSINESS
STATISTICS -1
20

14
17
7
19
13
14
17
17
20
15
13
7
15
13
14
15
16
20
14
20

MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING-
VI
20

12
14
7

15
10
12
14
15
16
11
10
13
13
10
11
13
17
18
9

17

11
16

12

AUDITING- V
(20)
11
15
7
15
11
13
16
14
15
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
15
17
11
17

14
12

10
13

ADVANCED

FINANCIAL

Date : 15/10/2024

FINANCIAL

MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT-| MARKETING

-1
(20)

11
16
7

16
14
12
17
15
16
16
10
10
15
16
11
15
16
18
14
18

13
13

10

I
(20)

12
16
7

15
10
13
18
16
16
11
10
10
14
13
12
12
15
17
13
16

12
16

10
11

OPERATIONS- II
20

12
16
7

14
10
12
16
14
16
11
11
10
12
13
15
15
15
17
11
15

14
14

10



Academic Year : 2024-25 First Term | Result master report |
Date : 15/10/2024

Class: TYBC Ho Sem 5 D2

MONEY AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ADVANCED FINANCIAL FINANCIAL
Roll No. Student Name FINANCIAL STATISTICS — I ACCOUNTING- AUDITING-V MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT- MARKETING
SYSTEMS -1 0) V1 (20) -1 I OPERATIONS- 11
(20) (20) (20) (20) (20

202 Nidhi Amarbhai Rajani 8 11 13 10 9 11 7

203 Sandeep Harish Rajpurohit 14 19 17 12 15 17 16
204 Sonu Anarsingh Rajput 15 10 9 9 14 10 7

205 Mohmad Zaid Hemrajsinh Rana 16 16 11 12 15 10 13
206 Apekshakumari Prakashbhai Rao 13 13 8 11 9 10 14
207 Krishkumar Sureshbhai Rathod 18 19 16 16 15 15 17
208 Jayesh Srinivas Rudra 17 18 15 15 14 14 14
209 Kunal Subhashbhai Saharkar 15 14 10 8 13 12 11
210 Zainab Irfanbhai Samana 17 19 17 14 15 17 17
211 Parth Vikramkumar Shah 15 7 12 13 9 11 9

212 Pooja Pragneshbhai Shah 10 7 7 9 7 7 7

213 Ihtesham Shoaeb Shaikh 17 17 14 15 16 11 14
214 Ig/:;}i)lz:lrlnmad Zahir Shakil Ahmed 13 7 9 10 9 9 9

215 Kanupriya Rajeshwar Sharma 14 10 11 13 8 11 10
216 Payal Nagar Sharma 15 14 14 11 11 11 10
217 Priyansiben Maheshbhai Shekhaliya 15 17 17 13 13 15 14
218 Shivam Surendra Shukla 15 16 12 13 14 14 13
219 Urva Asitbhai Shukla 15 14 14 14 12 12 13
220 Anamika Roshan Singh 16 13 15 13 14 14 13
221 Anubhav Santosh Singh 15 11 9 13 10 14 11
222 Jagatnarayan Arunkumar Singh 16 15 9 14 13 10 11
223 Pragati Awadhesh Singh 18 19 14 17 15 16 16
224 Priyakumari Rajivkumar Singh 18 18 16 14 15 14 15
225 Priyanshu Janardan Singh 18 18 18 17 13 16 16
226 Vidhi Dilip Solanki 17 16 15 15 16 16 16

227 Monika Bansilal Tailor 18 20 18 16 17 18 16



Academic Year : 2024-25 First Term | Result master report |
Date : 15/10/2024
Class: TYBC Ho Sem 5 D2

MONEY AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ADVANCED FINANCIAL FINANCIAL
Roll No. Student Name SF;E?EISIISA_LI ST ATI(SZT(J CS -1 ACCOI\J/I;I TING- AUDI(";‘(I)])VG— \% MANA(_}IIZMEN T MANAGIEMEN T- Oll\)/[Ezszer(rli:glNl\ls(ju
(20) (20) (20) (20) (20)
228 Vishakhaben Jagdishkumar Thakkar 18 19 18 14 16 15 16
229 Rahul Suresh Thawani 17 14 18 13 16 14 15
230 Mouli Laxman Tolani 18 20 16 16 17 18 16
231 Shivani Rameshbhai Vaghasia 17 19 15 14 15 17 16
232 Jaydipbhai Rakeshbhai Vasava 15 13 14 14 9 15 11
233 Tiya Maheshbhai Vasoya 17 18 15 16 15 16 16
234 Khushali Hareshbhai Viradiya 18 20 17 14 17 18 16
235 Ravi Ramkailash Yadav 15 7 10 12 15 10 10
244 Juned Arif Mirza 12 7 12 14 10 13 14
245 Suraj Puranbhai Pal 10 7 7 9 7 7 7
246 Harsh Dineshbhai Patel 10 12 7 8 8 7 8
247 Nisarg Maheshbhai Patel 10 11 7 8 8 7 8
248 Krish Laljibhai Sutariya 12 11 8 10 9 8 7
249 Diya Dineshbhai Vadhwani 11 8 7 8 7 8 7
253 Manish Vijay Saroj 12 7 7 8 7 6 6
254 Abhishek Sanjay Sharma 13 14 10 12 12 9 11
255 Aziz Ammarbhai Zaveri 13 14 8 11 12 8 11
258 Ansh Premprakash Vyas 10 7 7 10 7 7 7
261 Sanketkumar Vipulbhai Parmar 8 7 7 8 7 7 7

Selected Class Subject Full Name List:
MONEY AND FINANCIAL SYSTEMS —1-> MONEY AND FINANCIAL SYSTEMS -1

BUSINESS STATISTICS — I -> B.STAT-1

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING- VI -> MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING- VI



AUDITING- V -> AUDITING- V

ADVANCED MANAGEMENT -1 -> ADVANCED MANAGEMENT - I

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-I -> FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-I

FINANCIAL MARKETING OPERATIONS- II -> FINANCIAL MARKETING OPERATIONS- 11



